

NOVEMBER NEWSLETTER

HealthCare Open Enrollment Starts November 1st

Did you know that Eagle Financial Group, a division of the Bank of Cashton, can help you find a health Insurance plan? We can help you enroll in a health insurance plan.

We can help you reassess your healthcare needs and make adjustments to ensure you have appropriate coverage for the 2025 year.

- Enroll in health insurance plan if you don't already have coverage.
- · Change your existing health insurance plan.
- · Add or remove dependents from your coverage.
- · Cancel your current coverage.
- · Review any changes to your current plan's benefits or costs.
- · Explore new plan options that may better suit your needs or budget.
- · Take advantage of any new benefits or programs offered in the marketplace.

Veterans Day



Bank of Cashton will be open on Veterans Day! Drive Thru hours are 7:30 to 5:30 pm & Lobby hours are 8:30 to 4:30 pm.

International Fraud Awareness Week

Beware of the 'Say Yes' phone scam. The scammer will ask "Can you hear me?" "Is this [your name]?" or "Do you have time to talk?" Just avoid saying "yes" alternative answers could be: "That is me" "That is correct" "Go ahead". Use our tips to stay safe from robocall scams in the future. Remember, staying aware and protecting yourself is the key.



Thanksgiving

The Bank of Cashton will be closed today. Have a Happy Thanksgiving!



BANK OF CASHTON MOBILE APP

The Bank of Cashton Mobile App delivers a full suite of financial tools right at your fingertips. Our app supplies you with fast, secure access to your accounts. It's like having a bank branch in your pocket.



- >Transfer between accounts
- >Person to Person Payments
- >Submit Travel Notices
- >Check account balances
- >Freeze your Debit Card
- >Mobile deposit

Learn more about the B of C
App

Visit our Website

24/7 BANKING

Please continue to use the Bank of Cashton's digital tools and other resources for self-service banking and 24/7 account access. You can conveniently access your account 7 days a week 24 hours a day by checking your accounts online, through our 24 Hour Transaction line at 1-800-461-7430, or by using the Bank of Cashton's mobile app.

STAY CONNECTED WITH BANK OF CASHTON









View past Newsletters here

Bank of Cashton | 724 Front Street | Cashton, WI 54619 US

<u>Unsubscribe</u> | <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>Constant Contact Data Notice</u>



Try email marketing for free today!